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Overview
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Price
2.92 USD

Difference (4]

General attributes
ISIN

Symbol

Exchange
Currency

Sector

Security type
Market cap (m)
Benchmark

Market data

Bid (Bid size)
Ask (Ask size)
Open

High

Low

Close (prev. day)
VWAP

Volume (pcs)
Trading volume
Number of trades
Last size

Futures and Options

Related Futures
Related Options

CESKAS

spofitelna

-1.68% (-0.05)

US2381163052
DTSS

Nasdaq

usb

Software

Stock

10 EUR

S&P 500

2.85 USD (1,600)
3.26 USD (1,800)
2.97 USD

3.03 USD

2.85 USD

2.97 USD
2.962188 USD
52,452
155,170.11

301
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Information about previous performance does not guarantee future performance.

Source: FactSet

Recent research

on sector | on market

Date

2024/07/18 [
2024/07/17 [
2024/07/16 b
2024/07/15 [
2024/07/12 g

Headline Download
Akciové trhy - denni zprava &y
Akciové trhy - denni zprava &
Akciové trhy - denni zprava &
Akciové trhy - denni zprava &y
Global Equity Ratings &
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https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/MarketsAndTrends/IndicesAndEquities/Factsheets/Share/print.phtml?elem669891_index=on%20sector&ISIN=US2381163052&ID_NOTATION=240144604
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/MarketsAndTrends/IndicesAndEquities/Factsheets/Share/print.phtml?elem669891_index=on%20market&ISIN=US2381163052&ID_NOTATION=240144604
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=398137
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=83d1dd4d0fde9456c0552dc5c1042e4c7c89d255d5b148a17f584d3c844a3603&idfile=60714&stat=ebg.cz%2FCorporateClients%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60714%2F2024-07-18%2FAkciove%2Btrhy%2B-%2Bdenni%2Bzprava%2B&stath=c2d9058eff2735bef&time=1721377836&tool=RSC
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=397894
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=d7f45b2cc6d551f708968d016155ac685137282006e19bc976d329ed7444628e&idfile=60708&stat=ebg.cz%2FCorporateClients%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60708%2F2024-07-17%2FAkciove%2Btrhy%2B-%2Bdenni%2Bzprava%2B&stath=89b661c4dc908a378&time=1721377836&tool=RSC
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=397660
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=d7bbe584e76c74c515790c76909e61be6a1f929ebfb1214dbfa71ac1121bfd53&idfile=60703&stat=ebg.cz%2FCorporateClients%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60703%2F2024-07-16%2FAkciove%2Btrhy%2B-%2Bdenni%2Bzprava%2B&stath=be8d419c57c4722d2&time=1721377836&tool=RSC
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=397440
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=aa8bd8d2157663dad6c06a38264e351a94bc84c05d462d10d1e3870002bc4b97&idfile=60696&stat=ebg.cz%2FCorporateClients%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60696%2F2024-07-15%2FAkciove%2Btrhy%2B-%2Bdenni%2Bzprava%2B&stath=fabda7ed7807e911c&time=1721377836&tool=RSC
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=397188
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=368e7f37c094abc1a789e4d996c3ed7214959677af478c4f2f562a67a375dced&idfile=60688&stat=ebg.cz%2FCorporateClients%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60688%2F2024-07-12%2FRecommendation%2BList&stath=92895c95dedd0a4bb&time=1721377836&tool=RSC

DATASEA INC.

Details

2024/07/17 22:30:00

Price
2.92 USD

Difference ©  -1.68%(-0.05)

General attributes

ISIN US2381163052
Symbol DTSS
Exchange Nasdaq
Currency uUsD
Sector Software
Security type Stock
Market cap (m) 10 EUR
Benchmark S&P 500
Market data
Bid (Bid size) 2.85 USD (1,600)
Ask (Ask size) 3.26 USD (1,800)
Open 2.97 USD
High 3.03 USD
Low 2.85USD
Close (prev. day) 2.97 USD
VWAP 2.962188 USD
Volume (pcs) 52,452
Trading volume 155,170.11
Number of trades 301
Last size -
Performance and Risk

6m 1Y 3y
Perf (%) +40.05% -76.80% -95.07%
Perf (abs.) +0.84 -9.67 -56.33
Beta 0.89 2.69 0.85
Volatility  302.83 251.79  161.69

CESKAS

spofitelna
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Information about previous performance does not guarantee future performance.
Source: FactSet

Price data

@ price 5 days | @ volume 5 days (pcs.) 3.01 USD (56,655
3.89 USD (578,989
6.38 USD (413,730
5.44 USD (618,155

)

@ price 30 days | @ volume 30 days (pcs.) )
)

)

20.29 USD (2024/02/14)
)

)

)

@ price 100 days | @ volume 100 days (pcs.)
@ price 250 days | @ volume 250 days (pcs.)
YTD High | date

YTD Low | date

52 Weeks High | date

52 Weeks Low | date

1.42 USD (2024/01/23
20.29 USD (2024/02/14
1.42 USD (2024/01/23

Arbitrage views

Exchange Date Time Price Trading volume Number of
] (mio.) trades
Stuttgart 2024/01/  20:24 0.093 EUR 0.00 4
22
Nasdaq 2024/07/  22:30 2.92 USD 0.16 301
17
Munich 2024/07/  08:07 2.74EUR  0.00 1
18
Frankfurt 2024/01/  17:10 0.115EUR 0.00 1
22
Berlin 2024/01/  21:52 0.0985 EUR 0.00 20
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https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/MarketsAndTrends/IndicesAndEquities/Factsheets/Share/print.phtml?elem673183_sortBy=gen_exchange&elem673183_sortOrder=ASC&ID_NOTATION=240144604
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=345204341
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=323165515
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=302912477
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=303207223
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DATASEA INC.

Company profile

Company Logo Company Profile

| JATASEA INC.

Contact Details
DATASEA

Telefon: -
Fax: -
E-mail: -
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